Student Learning Survey: “Do you feel welcome at your school?”

SLS—AII students Number of students reporting feeling Provincial
welcome at school Average

2021-2022 Grade 3 and 4 167 77%
Grade 7 208 63 71%
Grade 10 181 70 68%
2020-2021 Grade 3 and 4 165 74 78%
Grade 7 155 55 65%
Grade 10 131 56 63%
2019-2020 Grade 3 and 4 148 74 76%
Grade 7 130 59 65%
Grade 10 21 64 62%
2018-2019 Grade 3 and 4 222 75 78%
Grade 7 170 60 66%
Grade 10 106 57 61%
2017-2018 Grade 3 and 4 196 76 78%
Grade 7 139 57 68%

Grade 10 118 62 62%



